ASJJF - DUMAU KANSAI OPEN JIU J'TSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

Male | White | Adult | Light

~76.0kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Sakito Yasuda
FREE STYLE

Sakamoto Shinsuke
PARAESTRA HIGASHI OSAKA

S5- 67

Shibutani Keisuke
SEISHIN BJJ

Ryou Y oshimitsu
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

5- 73

5- 68

5-72




